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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Felber, Michael
T 016093993426 Felber.Michael@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Felber, Michael
T 016093993426 Felber.Michael@gmx.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Julian Gihring
m 017624664920; TobiasGuehring@aol.com
KIDs-Cup U12 2
MF: Kati Felber

m 0174 9443183; kati.felber@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Guhring, Julian
Pfeiffer, Ben
Felber, Erik

Guse, Veli

Jost, Ekaterina
Rixinger, Mats
Loffler, Paul
Shishmanyan, Raphael
Kessler, Tobias
Holm, Matti

Krinn, Jakob
Steckdaub, Julian
Griinholz, Lukas
Stefu, Antonia-Gabriela
Krahl, Kian
Spatlich, Maxim
Kassnel, Piet

Jost, Anastasija
Galluccio, Giulia
Caleta, Teo
Strassburg, Antonia
Muller, Tom

Mdiller, Robin
Stolzel, Liesbeth
Muller, Lia

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11200177
11206866
11500586
11405353
21204497
11305579
11304352
11302220
11212875
11211102
11308506
11311938
11311746
21305526
11216088
11307929
11502913
21401280
21403449
11409226
21403491
11601470
11503418
21403798
21403797

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
26 Glaser, Benedikt 11409531 -
27 Leibbrand, Liana 21403801 -

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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